Profec Reducer T-piece 90°
brass nickel plated 20 mm x 16
mm X 20 mm compression
DVGW type Alu-PE-X (0702098)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Surface treatment

Approval

Connection

Max. temp.

Size

Alu-PE-X

brass

nickel plated

DVGW

compression

120°C

20mmx 16 mm x 20 mm

DIMENSIONS

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Di-3

F-1

F-2

F-3

Ct-1

20 mm

16 mm

20 mm

7 mm

13 mm

7 mm

34 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Suitable for multilayer pipe

Last modified date: 05/11/2025

Bosta UK Ltd.
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Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
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